Distance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26002 Paden

Distance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

2 22002 Ticket
22004 Dusty

3 22005 Gator
22006 Jiff

1 22009 Boing
22013 Gunnar
22015 Hazzard
22016 Viper
22017 Tango
22020 Tess

Distance: 178 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

16002
16003
16007

Distance: 178 yards SCT:

Murphe
Bode
Diva

Place Armband Name

12001

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Vandal

Saturday, June 12, 2010

56 seconds
Time

46.49

56 seconds
Time
56.00

No Time

42 .70

62.08

49 .42

46 .88

56.64

51.29

52.58

55.04

59 seconds
Time

No Time

No Time
72.92

63 seconds
Time

71.03

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified:

Masters Standard

Masters 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00

Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0] 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
6.08 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.64 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 2 0 0 10.00
0.00 0 3 0 0 15.00

Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts R S F E Score
1 1 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 1 Elim
13.92 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFIts R S F E Score

8.03 1 1 0] 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance 111 Standard

Distance: 182 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P22001 Maquis 53.94 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P22004 Miller 54.48 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22006 Blaze 54.84 0.00 0 3 0 0 15.00
P22008 McKay 66.77 7.77 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P22011 Bailey 48.12 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P22016 Lelu 51.28 0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Distance: 182 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16003 Blur 52.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16004 Portia 59.91 0.91 0 1 0 1 Elim
2 P16008 Pilot 41.93 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16010 Roxy No Time 0 2 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Advanced Standard

Distance: 167 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
26004 Toss No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 167 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
2 22008 Moxie 46.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

1 22018 Wired 43.04 0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified
3 22022 Legend 48.44 0.00 0 1 0 0] 5.00

Distance: 162 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 16004 Ouija 52.03 0.00 0 2 1 0 30.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance Il Standard

Distance: 167 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance Il 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P22017 Zoey Absent

Distance: 167 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance Il 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

3 P16002 Kaper 78.02 17.02 0 1 0 0 22.02
P16005 Timber 63.35 2.35 0 0 2 0 42 .35

1 P16006 Otto 40.38 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00

2 P16011 Sally 54_.79 0.00 0 0 1 0 20.00
P16012 Leah 101.65 40.65 0 0] 0 0 40.65

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cNoNoNal _Né)]



Distance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26003

Distance: 143 yards SCT:

Maggie

Place Armband Name

22001
22007
3 22012
22014
2 22019
1 22021

Distance: 140 yards SCT:

Bouncer
Ziggy
Ben
Aavry
Blitz
Frenzy

Place Armband Name

3 16001
2 16005
1 16006

Lucky
Mathilda
Tiger

Saturday, June 12, 2010

66 seconds
Time

39.59

66 seconds
Time

41.76
46.57
43.77
46.44
43.43
42 .47

66 seconds
Time

67.22
89.35
49_93

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified:

Starters Standard

Starters/Novice
TFIts R S
0.00 0 0

Starters/Novice
TFIts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 3
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Starters/Novice
TFIts R S
1.22 0 5
23.35 0 1
0.00 0 3

26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

F

0]

E

0

Score

0.00

Qualified

22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

F

ol eolelNolNoNe)

E

cNeoNeolNoNoNe

Score

5.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

F

[eNe]

E

O oo

Score

46.22
28.35
15.00



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance | Standard

Distance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
2 P22002 Onyx 52.09
1 P22003 Raskal 51.01
P22005 Magi Z 88.13
P22009 Auggie No Time
3 P22014 Beau 79.73
P22015 Murphy No Time

Distance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
2 P16001 Shadow Man 68.62
3 P16007 Maeby 39.18
1 P16009 Haze 36.85

Distance: 140 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
2 P12002 Rozi Z 78.23
1 P12004 Scooter 51.67

Distance: 138 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Place Armband Name Time

1 P0O8002 Cora 89.54

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 41.7%

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
19.13 0

0
10.73 0
0

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Performance |
TFIts R
9.23 0
0.00 0

Performance |
TFIts R
20.54 0

22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
S F E Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
19.13

Elim

15.73

Elim

OFr OO0OO0OO0O
(e elNeoNolNoNe)
R OFr OOO

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S F E Score
0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 0 0 5.00
0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S F E Score
2 0 0 19.23
0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
S F E Score

1 2 0 65.54



Distance: 135 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

26002 Paden

Distance: 135 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

3 22004 Dusty
22005 Gator
22006 Jiff

1 22009 Boing
22013 Gunnar
22015 Hazzard

2 22016  Viper

Distance: 131 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

16003 Bode
16004 Ouija
16007 Diva

Distance: 130 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

12001 Vandal

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, June 12, 2010

32 seconds
Time

25.80

32 seconds
Time

28.11
24 .37
26.09
25.62
25.58
25.35
23.53

34 seconds
Time

29.11
No Time
39.23

36 seconds
Time

32.64

ool N eoNoNoN ]

-3%

Masters Jumpers

Masters 26 inch Judge:
TFIts R S F
0.00 0 0 0

Masters 22 inch Judge:
TFIts R S F
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 0 3 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 1 1 0
0.00 0 2 0
0.00 0 1 0

Masters 16 inch Judge:
TFIts R S F
0.00 0 1 0

0 0 0
5.23 1 1 0

Masters 12 inch Judge:
TFIts R S F
0.00 0 0 0

Dave Hanson
E Score

1 Elim

Dave Hanson
E Score

5.00
15.00
Elim
0.00
Elim
Elim
5.00

OFrRrPFPLPORFL, OO

Dave Hanson

E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Dave Hanson
E Score

1 Elim

Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance 111 Jumpers

Distance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
3 P22001 Maquis 31.67 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P22004 Miller 27.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P22006 Blaze 26.12 0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
2 P22007 Ebony 32.30 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P22008 McKay 32.38 0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P22011 Bailey 25.64 0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
Distance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
2 P16004 Portia 28.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 P16006 Otto 23.09 0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
P16010 Roxy 24_.71 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 130 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P0O8004 Heloise 34.27 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010

Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 120 yards SCT: 31 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
3 22017 Tango 26.25
1 22018 Wired 19.81
2 22022 Legend 24.05

Distance: 116 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Place Armband Name Time

1 16002 Murphe 19.07

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

S

F

o

E

Score

20.00
0.00
15.00

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts R

0.00 0

S

0]

F

0]

E

0

Score

0.00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance Il Jumpers

Distance: 120 yards SCT: 34 seconds Performance Il 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P22015 Murphy 31.33 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P22017 Zoey Absent
Distance: 120 yards SCT: 34 seconds Performance Il 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
3 P16002 Kaper 32.64 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16005 Timber 35.20 1.20 0 0 0 0 1.20
2 P16007 Maeby 20.63 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 P16011 Sally 18.47 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

8

Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Distance: 95 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

2 26001
1 26003

Distance: 95 yards SCT:

Raider
Maggie

Place Armband Name

22001
3 22007
1 22012
22014
22019
2 22021

Distance: 93 yards SCT:

Bouncer
Ziggy
Ben
Aavry
Blitz
Frenzy

Place Armband Name

2 16001
3 16005
1 16006

Lucky
Mathi lda
Tiger

26 seconds

Time

18.
14.

26 seconds

82
79

Time

17.
15.
13.
28.
19.
13.

27 seconds

89
15
78
65
19
93

Time

23.
34.

26
28

19.39

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, June 12, 2010
Starters Jumpers

TFIts

TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
2.65 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
Starters/Novice
TFIts R
0.00 0
7.28 0
0.00 0

11

0

0

0

3

27.3%

R

Starters/Novice 26

S

S

P WNR RN

S

O

F

0
0]

F

O OO0 O0Oo

inch

F

@

E

E

[cNeoNeoNoNoNe

Judge:

o O

inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Score

5.00

0.00 Qualified

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Score

10.00
5.00
5.00
12.65
15.00
5.00

Dave Hanson

Score

0.00 Qualified
7.28

0.00 Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance | Jumpers

Distance: 95 yards SCT: 29 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
2 P22002 Onyx 18.82
1 P22003 Raskal 18.81

P22005 Magi Z 34.61
P22009 Auggie 14.45
3 P22014 Beau 25.10

Distance: 95 yards SCT: 29 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 P16001 Shadow Man 22.36
2 P16009 Haze 17 .45

Distance: 93 yards SCT: 30 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 P12002 Rozi Z 18.26
2 P12004 Scooter 19.14
3 P12006 Jet 43.71

Distance: 93 yards SCT:

Place Armband
2 P0O8002
1 P0O8003

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Name

Cora
Lucy

33 seconds
Time

37.77
34.11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified:

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
5.61 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Performance 1
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0

Performance 1
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
13.71 0

Performance |
TFIts R
4.77 0
1.11 0

22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S

ONOOO

16
S

12

o

@)

F E

0 0

0 0]

0 0]

0 0

0 0]
inch Judge: Dave

F E

0 0

0 0]
inch Judge: Dave

F E

0 0

0 0]

1 0]
inch Judge: Dave
F E
0 0]

0 0

Score

0.00
0.00
5.61
10.00
0.00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Hanson
Score

5.00
10.00

Hanson
Score

0.00
0.00
33.71

Qualified
Qualified

Hanson
Score

4.77
1.11



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds

Place Armband Name Time

1 26002 Paden 39.13

5Pt

2

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
22002 Ticket 43.85

22006 Jiff 42 .11

1 22009 Boing 39.77

22013 Gunnar 42 .58

3 22015 Hazzard 44 .58

2 22017 Tango 42 .22

22020 Tess 44 .65

5Pt

P NNDNOOLPR

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds

Place Armband Name Time

1 16003 Bode 40.68

5Pt

2

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds

Place Armband Name Time

1 12001  Vandal 38.46

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5Pt

1

Masters 26
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
Masters 22
3Pt 2Pt
3 3
3 4
1 4
2 3
2 4
3 3
4 3

Masters 16
3Pt

4

Masters 12
3Pt

3

2Pt

3

2Pt

2

inch
1Pt

3

inch
1Pt

A WWHAOoTwWwOoOU

inch
1Pt

5

inch
1Pt

6

Judge: Dave Hanson

Gamble

Score

25

Judge: Dave Hanson

Gamble

20

Score

25
20
36
26
27
28
27

Judge: Dave Hanson

Gamble

20

Score

53

Judge: Dave Hanson

Gamble

20

Score

44

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance 111 Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P22001 Maquis 45_87 1 1 3 3 20 37 Qualified
P22006 Blaze 43.03 1 2 4 3 22
P22007 Ebony 48_.30 1 1 3 6 20
P22008 McKay No Time 2 0 3 2 18
P22010 Callie 42.79 0 3 2 5 18
2 P22011 Bailey 32.04 2 2 3 5 27
3 P22016 Lelu 41.60 2 2 3 4 26
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P16003 Blur 39.90 1 3 3 3 20 43 Qualified
P16004 Portia 41.13 1 2 3 5 22
P16006 Otto 39.07 1 3 3 4 24
P16008 Pilot 44 _36 1 4 3 5 28
3 P16010 Roxy 44 .78 2 3 4 4 31
2 P16013 Dusty 45.09 1 3 2 4 20 42 Qualified
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
P12008 Callie Absent
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P08004 Heloise 47.75 1 1 3 3 20 37 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 26004 Toss 45_54 1 2 2 7 22
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 22001 Bouncer 44 .60 1 4 1 4 20 43 Qualified
22007  Ziggy 43.30 0 0 0 2 2
22008 Moxie 40.23 2 1 0 3 16
1 22018 Wired 38.12 2 2 3 5 20 47 Qualified
3 22019 Blitz 47.48 1 2 2 4 19
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 16004 Ouija 44 .60 1 2 4 3 20 42 Qualified
2 16007 Diva 43.97 1 1 3 3 17

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance Il Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance Il 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
P22017 Zoey Absent
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance Il 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
P16002 Kaper 45.04 0 1 3 2 11
3 P16005 Timber 54 .83 2 2 3 3 25
2 P16007 Maeby 44 .33 2 2 4 4 28
1 P16011 Sally 38.15 2 3 2 5 20 48 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

2 26001 Raider 43.74 1 2 3 4 21

1 26003 Maggie 39.74 1 3 4 3 20 45 Qualified
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

1 22012 Ben 4472 1 3 5 3 20 47 Qualified
3 22014  Aavry 41.93 1 0 3 2 20 33 Qualified
2 22021  Frenzy 39.21 1 3 3 4 20 44 Qualified
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

2 16001 Lucky 46.29 0 2 3 5 17

1 16005 Mathilda 41 .56 1 1 3 3 20 37 Qualified

16006 Tiger Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5

7

Percent Qualified: 71.4%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance | Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance |

Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
P22002 Onyx 40.03 1 2 2 4

2 P22003 Raskal 43.48 1 2 3 3 20
P22005 Magi Z 53.75 1 1 2 2

1 P22009 Auggie 40.42 1 5 2 3 20
P22014 Beau 40.83 0 1 4 3 20

3 P22015 Murphy 41.23 1 1 3 3 20

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance |

Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 P16001 Shadow Man 51.37 0 1 4 2
1 P16009 Haze 40.37 0 2 3 3 20

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Performance |

Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
3 P12002 Rozi Z 38.34 0 1 3 3

2 P12003 Oreo 37.77 0 2 4 5 20

1 P12004 Scooter 39.24 1 2 3 3 20

Performance 1
3Pt 2Pt

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds

Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 1Pt Gamble

1 PO8003 Lucy 49.94 0 0] 2 2

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified:

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Dave Hanson
Score

19
40 Qualified
14
47 Qualified
34 Qualified
37 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Score

13
35 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Score

32
39 Qualified
40 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Score

6



Distance: 156 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

26002

1 22013

22015

22002
22020

Distance: 151 yards SCT:

Paden

Gunnar

Hazzard

Ticket
Tess

Place Armband Name

2 16003
16007
1 12001
16003

Bode
Diva

Vandal
Bode

Saturday, June 12, 2010

49 seconds

Time

Absent

43.17

Absent

52 seconds

Time

42 .22

38.62

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

00.0%

Masters Pairs

Masters Open
R

Masters Mini
R

0

Judge: Dave Hanson

S

Judge: Dave Hanson

S

F

F

0]

E

0

E

0

0

Score

43.17 Qualified
Qualified

Score

47.22 Qualified
Qualified

38.62 Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance 111 Pairs

Distance: 156 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance 111 Open Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 P22010 Callie 50.79 0 0] 0 0 50.79 Qualified
P22011 Bailey Qualified
P22006 Blaze 53.39 0 1 0 1 Elim

P22007 Ebony

P22001 Maquis 58.42 2 0 0 1 Elim
P22016 Lelu

2 P16004 Portia 46.35 0 1 0 0 51.35 Qualified
P16008 Pilot Qualified
Distance: 151 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance 111 Mini Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
P0O8004 Heloise Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Advanced Pairs

Distance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
26004  Toss Absent

1 22017 Tango 39.51 0 0] 0 0 39.51 Qualified
22018 Wired Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance Il Pairs

Distance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance Il Open Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
P22008 McKay Absent

P22017 Zoey

1 P16005 Timber 39.54 0 1 0 0 44 _54 Qualified
P16006 Otto Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Starters Pairs

Distance: 121 yards SCT: 55 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score

3 22014  Aavry 51.84 0 0] 0 0 51.84 Qualified
22019 Blitz Qualified

1 22009 Boing 30.83 0 0] 0 0 30.83 Qualified
22012 Ben Qualified

2 22001 Bouncer 38.52 0 1 0 0 43.52 Qualified
22007  Ziggy Qualified

Distance: 117 yards SCT: 55 seconds Starters/Novice Mini Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
16006 Tiger Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Performance | Pairs

Distance: 121 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance 1 Open
Place Armband Name Time R S
P22003 Raskal Absent

P22014 Beau

1 P16001 Shadow Man 46.73 0 0
P22002 Onyx

Distance: 117 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance I Mini

Place Armband Name Time R S

1 P12002 Rozi Z 60.71 0 0
P12006 Jet

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Dave Hanson

F

E

0

Score

46.73

Judge: Dave Hanson

F

0]

E

0

Score

60.71

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 12, 2010

Distance: 184 yards SCT: 50 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 26003 Maggie 37.84
2 26004 Toss 36.74

Distance: 184 yards SCT: 50 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 22001 Bouncer 35.70
4 22002 Ticket 38.07
22005 Gator 40.10
22008 Moxie 40.87
22009 Boing 43.28
22011 Harley 45.13
22012 Ben 49.61
3 22015 Hazzard 37.36
22016  Viper 37.17
22017 Tango 38.16
2 22018 Wired 36.54
22019 Blitz 46.20
22020 Tess No Time
22021 Frenzy 39.75
22022 Legend No Time

Distance: 179 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 16002 Murphe 34.89
3 16003 Bode 36.58
2 16007 Diva 52.41

Distance: 178 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Armband Name Time
Vandal

1 12001 42 .54

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 2 1 0 0 15.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 2 1 0 0 15.00
0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 1 Elim
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

11
52 _4%



Distance: 184 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

w

Distance: 184 yards SCT:

P22001
P22004
P22007
P22009
P22010
P22011
P22013

Maquis
Miller
Ebony
Auggie
Callie
Bailey
Roxy

Place Armband Name

3

Distance: 179 yards SCT:

P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16010
P16013

Portia
Timber
Otto
Maeby
Pilot
Haze
Roxy
Dusty

Place Armband Name

2
3
1

Distance: 178 yards SCT:

P12001
P12002
P12008

Tiger
Rozi Z
Callie

Place Armband Name

1

P0O8004

Heloise

Saturday, June 12, 2010

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds
Time

47 .37
40.76
45 .87
44 .64
54 .69
47.40
48.88

53 seconds
Time

63.00
66.21
34.66
No Time
No Time
40.87
36.21
43.94

57 seconds
Time

48.28

70.48
43.12

63 seconds
Time

44 .35

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

TFIts

.00
-00
-00
.00
-69
-00
.00

OOPFr OO0OO0OO0o

Everyone

TFIts

10.00
13.21
0.00

Everyone

TFIts

0.00
13.48
0.00

Everyone

TFIts

0.00

R

OO ONOOO

2

NOORFRrOOOO

R
1

1
0

R

0

S

P OOOORLHK

F

[eNeNoNoNolNoNe)

E

[eNeoNeoNoNol o)

Score

5.00
Elim
0.00
10.00
1.69
0.00
5.00

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S

OOo0OOoORrPFrRrPFRPOO

F

eNeolNeoNolNololNolNol

E

ORRPRRLRORO

Score

10.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10.00

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S

0
1
1

F

E

[eoNe]

Score

5.00
23.48
5.00

8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S

0

F

0]

E

0

Score

0.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.18
Place Armband Name

1 26002
2 26003
26004

Paden
Maggie
Toss

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.18
Place Armband Name

22001
22002
22005
22008
22009
22011
22012
22013
22015
22016
22017
6 22018

22019

22020

22021

22022

WhHhOoORFR O~NOG

N

Bouncer
Ticket
Gator
Moxie
Boing
Harley
Ben
Gunnar
Hazzard
Viper
Tango
Wired
Blitz
Tess
Frenzy
Legend

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.36
Place Armband Name

16002
1 16003

Murphe
Bode

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.36
Place Armband Name

12001

Vandal

Saturday, June 12, 2010
Steeplechase

26 inch Judge:

Time

33.10
33.49
29.07

22 inch Judge:

Time

24.83
31.19
28.73
29.99
34.65
29.92
30.71
35.15
48.34
No Time
29.76
33.12
No Time
No Time
27.39
40.13

16 inch
Time

30.10
27.29

12 inch Judge:

Time

45.65

Judge:

Dave

Dave

Dave

Dave

Hanson
R

Hanson
R

cNeoNeoNoNoNeoNolNoNolNohoNolNolNolNolNo

Hanson
R

0
0

Hanson
R

0

o

07]

P WOOFRPPFPFPOOFRPNOMNMNDMNEPEO

m

el eoNeooNolNoNolNolololNeolNolNoNolNolNe

m

PORPRPFPOORFRPRPFPLPOOOOOOOLER

=

Score

33.10
33.49
Elim

Score

Elim
36.19
38.73
39.99
34.65
39.92
35.71
35.15
Elim
Elim
34.76
38.12
Elim
Elim
42 .39
Elim

Score

Elim
32.29

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

OOON



Saturday, June 12, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.87 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time R S
3 pP22004 Miller 39.65 0 1

P22009 Auggie 30.68 0 1

1 P22011 Bailey 35.67 0 0

2 P22013 Roxy 36.66 0 0

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.87 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Place Armband Name Time R S
P16004 Portia 43.14 0 1
3 P16006 Otto 27.98 0 0
4 P16007 Maeby 33.47 0 0
1 P16010 Roxy 25.83 0 0
2 P16011 Sally 27 .50 0 0
P16013 Dusty 34.01 0 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.95 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Place Armband Name Time R S
2 P12001 Tiger 35.65 0 0
P12002 Rozi Z No Time 0 0
1 P12008 Callie 33.56 0 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

cNoNok

Tm

[eNeNeNo]

n

ol eolNelNolNoNe)

[oNeoN Nel

m

R OOOOOo

Score

44 .65
Elim
35.67
36.66

Score

48.14
27.98
33.47
25.83
27.50
Elim

Score

35.65
Elim
33.56

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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